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Factor-Driven
Economy

Investment-Driven
Economy

Innovation-Driven
Economy

Factor-Driven
Economy

•Cheap labor / natural
ressources

Investment-
Driven Economy

•Start of University-Industry 
research collaboration

•Companies can absorb best 
available foreign technologies

Innovation-Driven
Economy

•Supply of scientists and 
engineers

•Quality of research

•University-Industry research 
collaboration

•VCs

•Intense local competition

•Ability to innovate at world’s 
technology frontiers

•Create unique product designs

•Sell products and services 
globally

Source: Porter, M. 2002 Global Competitiveness Report, World Economic Forum, Geneva



Défis liés à l’innovation



How companies approach innovation

McKinsley Quarterly, October 2007

Où trouver des idées ?



Knowledge Push between 

Companies and Universities

Market Pull:University - Industry 

Collaboration in R&D

Applied, directed Research

Incremental innovations

Short-Medium time range

Know-How

Basic Research

Disruptive innovations

Longer time range

Patents

Source of start-ups



5.8

5.7

5.7

5.6

5.6

5.4

5.4

5.3

5.3

5.2

5.2

5.1

Switzerland

USA

Israel

Finland

Netherlands

UK

Germany

Singapore

Belgium

Sweden

Malaysia

Qatar

Market Pull : University - Industry 
Collaboration in R&D

Source: WEF Global Competitiveness Report 2017-2018

7.91

7.77

7.66

7.46

7.4

7.4

7.13

7

6.98

6.95

6.86

6.8

Switzerland

UK

USA

Denmark

Netherlands

Israel

Canada

Singapore

Germany

Austria

Sweden

Ireland

Knowledge Push between
Companies and Universities

Source: IMD,World Competitiveness Yearbook 2018



Photo Credit: uci.research





Photo Credit: uci.research



WHO

Value =
Benefit

Price

Increasing the 
perceived benefit

Reducing the costs

Innovation helps 
to win the value 

equation by
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Source: Clayton Christensen, 2007

Overshoot



Disruptive Innovation
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Source: Clayton Christensen, 2007

Disruptive innovation

Key characteristics:

• Initially provides inferior performance

• Adopted by a market currently underserved or not served at all

• Often has a steeper improvement trajectory

• Cheaper, simpler and smaller
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Sources

Innovation 

doesn’t just 

happen because 

we want, it must 

come from a set 

of conscious 

choices.



Sources
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Individual dimension
Entrepreneurship

Environmental 

dimension

Innovation comes from 

EVERYWHERE

any country / organization



Entrepreneurship

Entrepreneurship is the 

pursuit of 

opportunity

beyondresources 

controlled
Prof. Howard Stevenson, the godfather of 

entrepreneurship studies at Harvard Business 

School

Source: Stevenson and Amabile, 

1999

«
»



Environmental Dimension

Source: https://www.globalinnovationindex.org/content/page/framework/

Global Innovation Index (GII)



Environmental Dimension

Source: The Global Innovation Index 2018, Cornell University, INSEAD, and the World Intellectual Property Organization

Global Innovation Index (GII) 2018 
A very stable ranking
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Missions

Clients

• Evalue le potentiel commercial des résultats de la recherche.

• Renseigne sur la propriété intellectuelle et protège les découvertes.

• Finance la transition d’un concept vers son implémentation par le fonds 

INNOGAP.

• Organise des séminaires de formation et des cours de sensibilisation.

• Prépare et négocie des contrats de collaborations, de licence et de transfert.

• Soutient la création de « spin-off » issues de l ’Université et organise des 

manifestations de sensibilisation à l’entrepreneuriat

Bureau de transferts de technologies

PITCH YOUR 
INNOVATIVE 
LIFE SCIENCES 
PROJECTS 

Present your project or start-up.

Meet investors and industry representatives.

Generate partnering opportunities.

SUBMIT YOUR PROJECT BEFORE SEPTEMBER 15 ON

www.bioinnovation.ch

MAIN PARTNERS

PARTNER INSTITUTIONS

SPONSORS

PITCH COMPETITION 

Incubator Prize: value up to CHF 20’000.-
BioInnovation Prize: CHF 5’000.- in cash

Audience Award: CHF 1’000.- in cash

November 15, 2018 

Campus Biotech, Geneva


